 Application Note
THREAT SIMULATION AND
VERIFICATION FOR RADAR
WARNING RECEIVER TESTING
Products:
► R&S® SMW200A Vector signal generator
► R&S® Pulse Sequencer Software
► R&S® FSW Signal and Spectrum Analyzer

published)," Rohde and Schwarz, Munich, 2021.
[4]  D. Adamy, "EW 101: A First Course in Electronic Warfare," Artech House, 2001, p. 143.
6 Ordering Information
Designation Type Order No.
Vector Signal Generator R&S®SMW200A 1412.0000.02
Frequency range 100 kHz to xx GHz for
RF path A
R&S®SMW-B10xx 1428.xxxx.02
Frequency range 100 kHz to xx GHz for
RF path B
R&S®SMW-B20xx 1428.xxxx.02
Wideband baseband main module, 2 I/Q
paths to RF
R&S®SMW-B13XT  1413.8005.02
Wideband baseband generator, 500 MHz,
256 MS
R&S®SMW-B9  1413.7350.02
Fading simulator and signal processor R&S®SMW-B15  1414.4710.02
Wideband Extended Sequencing for
R&S®SMW-B9
R&S®SMW-K502  1413.9260.02
Realtime Control Interface R&S®SMW-K503  1414.3620.02
High speed upgrade of PDW rate R&S®SMW-K504  1414.3665.02
Pulse Sequencer Software R&S®SMW-K300  1413.8805.02
Enhanced Pulse Sequencing R&S®SMW-K301  1413.9776.02
Radar Platforms R&S®SMW-K302  1413.8857.02
Moving Emitters and Receiver R&S®SMW-K304  1413.8957.02
Multiple Emitters R&S®SMW-K306  1413.9053.02
Direction Finding R&S®SMW-K308  1414.1433.02
Import of 2D Maps R&S®SMW-K309  1414.6706.02
Pulse on Pulse Simulation R&S®SMW-K315  1414.6529.02
Signal Analyzer R&S®FSW  1331.5003.xx
Analysis Bandwidth R&S®FSW-Bx001  1331.xxxx.14
Pulse Measurements R&S®FSW-K6  1313.1322.02
Rohde & Schwarz